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Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559

Title

Cabinet B

ChairsB

Desk B

Cahinet C

Cabinet C

Freezer C

ToolsAnd LPs- B
CoolersB

Chest On Chest B
Lingerie Dresser B
Queen Bed B

Coffee Table B
Kitchen table And Chairs B
Magazine Rack B
End Table B

End Table B

Chair And Lamp A
Coffee Table B
Dresser And Mirror B
TableC

Wicker Ware A
Vintage Fridge C
Picture A

Sewing Storage Cabinet B
Chest Freezer C
Book CasesB

Laz-boy brand Leather Love Seat B

Love Seat B
SofaB

Hall Table B
Hall Table A
Joiner C

Cargo Carrier B

Auction Closes. Mon, Nov 21 9:00pm ET

Lot

0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0582

Title

Knitting Supplies A
Collection Of Barbies A
Barbies A

Decor A

Folk Decor A

Decor A

Thimbles B

Crystal And Glass A
Kitchen Ware A

Glass Top Table B
Health Lot A
Needlepoint Pictures A
Needle Point Pictures A
Pictures A

Camera With Tripod A
Fireplace B

TV B

Work Bench A
ChairsA

SofaC

Antique Telephone A
Office Chairs B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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